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Rank Bib Category Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo Time Gap

1 776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš 1:39.21 1:40.05 1:39.35 1:39.05 3:18.26

2 705 E1+2000 Majer Jindřich 1:39.37 2:38.41 1:40.32 1:39.06 3:18.43 0.17

3 707 E1+2000 Kudrna Tomáš 1:41.89 1:41.68 1:40.00 1:40.39 3:20.39 2.13

4 777 E1+2000 Boček Jiří 1:43.65 1:41.57 1:40.64 1:40.23 3:20.87 2.61

5 84 H-1400 Rötzer Richard 1:43.61 1:43.18 1:42.52 DNS 3:25.70 7.44

6 973 N2 Jeřábek Martin 1:43.94 1:42.71 1:43.90 1:43.89 3:26.60 8.34

7 56 H-1400 Rötzer Herbert 1:48.31 1:43.22 1:43.70 DNS 3:26.92 8.66

8 2052 R nad 2001 Kratochvíl David 1:47.01 1:44.92 1:43.77 1:44.59 3:28.36 10.10

9 350 N-2000 Šimák Jakub 1:46.18 1:45.27 1:46.21 1:44.34 3:29.61 11.35

10 426 E1-1400 Horänder Stefan 1:45.19 1:45.78 1:45.77 DNS 3:30.96 12.70

11 269 H+1600 Šarocha Jiří 1:46.05 1:47.43 1:49.31 1:45.98 3:32.03 13.77

12 349 N-2000 Ďurdík Tomáš 1:46.84 1:47.23 1:46.40 1:45.97 3:32.37 14.11

13 862 E-2 volná Pluhař Dominik 1:45.32 1:47.11 DNS DNS 3:32.43 14.17

14 555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří 1:48.62 1:46.61 1:46.11 DNS 3:32.72 14.46

15 767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel 1:48.39 1:49.87 1:47.82 1:45.43 3:33.25 14.99

16 116 N-1600 Čulík Patrik 1:48.01 1:49.49 1:46.83 1:46.79 3:33.62 15.36

17 124 N-1600 Vaňha Marek 1:48.96 1:47.40 1:47.15 1:46.89 3:34.04 15.78

18 969 E2 volná/formul Baláž Marek 1:53.50 1:57.47 1:49.51 1:44.56 3:34.07 15.81

19 319 N-2000 Němček Michal 1:49.78 1:48.12 1:47.34 1:47.19 3:34.53 16.27

20 96 H-1400 Kunz Helmut 1:49.13 1:47.51 1:47.03 DNS 3:34.54 16.28

21 322 N-2000 Jelínek Petr 1:47.82 1:47.68 1:47.67 1:47.16 3:34.83 16.57

22 946 N2 Valášek Václav 1:47.81 1:48.70 1:47.31 1:49.32 3:35.12 16.86

23 76 H-1400 Profeld Jan 1:49.21 1:49.97 1:48.96 1:47.89 3:36.85 18.59

24 360 N+2000 Bartoš František ml. 1:50.88 1:50.28 1:49.06 1:48.22 3:37.28 19.02

25 154 H-1600 Vaňha Vladimír 1:50.90 1:51.80 1:48.52 1:49.18 3:37.70 19.44

26 500 E1-1400 Lapiš Vladimír 1:52.63 2:04.62 1:48.92 1:48.99 3:37.91 19.65

27 405 E1-1400 Koudelka Pavel 1:50.26 1:50.30 1:51.10 1:48.14 3:38.40 20.14

28 808 E-2 volná Javůrek Zdeněk 1:50.05 1:49.25 1:49.94 1:49.99 3:39.19 20.93

29 176 H-1600 Profeld ml Jan 1:51.45 1:51.52 1:50.57 1:48.89 3:39.46 21.20

30 2631 R do 2000 Bubeníček ml. Petr 1:49.82 1:50.61 1:49.79 1:50.02 3:39.61 21.35

31 461 E1-1400 Kratzer Stefan 1:51.62 1:50.74 1:50.29 1:49.41 3:39.70 21.44

32 189 N-1600 Šulc Jakub 1:50.47 1:51.50 1:50.55 1:49.59 3:40.06 21.80

33 253 H+1600 Abele Gustav 1:56.35 1:52.37 1:49.27 1:51.12 3:40.39 22.13

34 82 H-1400 Kunz Kurt 1:50.10 1:53.04 1:51.35 1:51.23 3:41.33 23.07

35 2613 R do 2000 Bubeníček Petr 1:52.03 1:50.62 1:51.50 1:51.00 3:41.62 23.36

36 66 H-1400 Hřava Jaroslav 1:51.54 1:51.31 1:51.58 1:50.39 3:41.70 23.44

37 224 H+1600 Webinger Jiří 1:52.39 1:53.13 1:50.50 1:51.24 3:41.74 23.48

38 610 E1-2000 Kästel Lars 1:52.00 1:51.47 1:50.72 1:51.98 3:42.19 23.93

39 710 E1+2000 Verbic Miroslav 1:49.27 2:02.84 1:53.59 DNS 3:42.86 24.60

40 673 E1-2000 Zelenka Jakub 1:52.55 1:54.36 1:54.04 1:52.26 3:44.81 26.55

41 514 E1-1600 Koubek Milan 1:53.16 1:53.51 1:52.71 1:52.45 3:45.16 26.90

42 141 N-1600 Gregor Roland 1:53.76 1:53.95 1:53.04 1:52.42 3:45.46 27.20

43 53 H-1400 Václavík Petr 1:56.06 1:53.43 1:52.31 1:53.23 3:45.54 27.28

44 307 N-2000 Štrupl David 1:54.32 1:53.25 1:53.24 1:52.72 3:45.96 27.70

45 133 N-1600 Dvořák Tomáš 1:55.12 1:56.49 1:54.53 1:54.87 3:49.40 31.14

46 311 N-2000 Donát Martin 1:55.64 1:53.98 DNS DNS 3:49.62 31.36

47 881 E2 volná/formul Kadlec Miroslav 2:03.73 1:58.41 1:54.58 1:55.49 3:50.07 31.81

48 117 N-1600 Srb Petr 1:56.62 1:57.11 1:55.57 1:56.05 3:51.62 33.36

49 2372 R nad 2001 Pafumi Dominik 1:56.86 1:54.98 1:58.95 1:56.74 3:51.72 33.46

50 325 N-2000 Bláha René 1:59.88 1:58.81 1:56.73 1:55.44 3:52.17 33.91

51 2127 R do 1600 Šlauf Václav 1:57.84 1:56.71 1:56.65 1:56.29 3:52.94 34.68

52 493 E1-1400 Seiser Jan 1:57.15 1:57.74 1:55.97 DNS 3:53.12 34.86

53 286 H+1600 Nachtman Václav 1:58.50 1:56.59 1:57.29 1:57.43 3:53.88 35.62

54 2071 R nad 2001 Procházka Milan 1:58.75 1:57.65 2:05.60 1:56.77 3:54.42 36.16

55 2128 R do 1600 Drábek Petr 2:02.19 2:02.86 1:59.07 1:58.43 3:57.50 39.24

56 993 Junioři Němec ml. František 2:00.81 1:59.79 1:59.99 1:58.09 3:57.88 39.62

57 666 E1-2000 Pták František 1:59.37 2:03.14 2:01.48 DNF 4:00.85 42.59

58 317 N-2000 Sokol Radim 2:02.55 2:01.82 2:00.39 2:01.05 4:01.44 43.18

59 38 N-1400 Gleixner Robin 2:02.25 2:01.26 2:00.93 2:00.93 4:01.86 43.60

60 106 N-1600 Němec Frantisek 2:04.70 2:01.97 2:01.14 2:01.52 4:02.66 44.40

61 361 N+2000 Bartoš František 2:07.24 2:05.00 2:02.27 2:03.05 4:05.32 47.06

62 2143 R do 1600 Babka Radek 2:06.59 2:04.39 2:03.39 2:03.72 4:07.11 48.85

63 2310 R do 2000 Kadlec Miroslav 2:07.87 2:06.93 2:06.56 2:02.20 4:08.76 50.50

64 411 E1-1400 Tomšů Martin 2:05.83 2:06.18 2:04.92 2:32.07 4:10.75 52.49

65 33 N-1400 Mládek Petr 2:09.10 2:08.99 2:08.63 2:07.14 4:15.77 57.51

66 712 E1+2000 Verbicova Nikola 2:15.93 1:59.93 2:34.81 DNS 4:15.86 57.60

67 901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří 2:12.11 2:10.94 2:09.25 DNS 4:20.19 1:01.93
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68 902 E1 - 950 Svoboda Ivan 2:15.15 2:11.77 2:09.24 DNS 4:21.01 1:02.75

69 146 N-1600 Komárková Barbora 2:14.91 2:13.47 2:12.43 2:15.00 4:25.90 1:07.64

70 991 Junioři Blažek Lukáš 2:21.61 2:20.80 2:16.46 2:18.77 4:35.23 1:16.97

71 992 Junioři Blažková Lucie 2:36.61 2:24.09 2:20.23 2:18.48 4:38.71 1:20.45

72 196 H-1600 Kocál Oldřich 2:24.56 2:20.23 2:21.94 2:20.43 4:40.66 1:22.40

73 1001 2:20.85 2:31.34 2:28.62 4:49.47 1:31.21

74 921 Junioři Štefl Vít 2:36.54 2:34.62 2:32.74 DNS 5:07.36 1:49.10

75 920 E1 - 950 Štefl Martin 2:40.80 2:38.67 2:38.39 DNS 5:17.06 1:58.80

76 97 Junioři Čulík Tadeáš 2:49.00 2:41.78 DNS DNS 5:30.78 2:12.52

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (3)

446 Junioři Sedlák Josef DNS DNS DNS DNS

519 E1-1600 Hauptmann Petr DNS DNS DNS DNS

787 E1+2000 Sýkora Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (3)

446 Junioři Sedlák Josef DNS DNS DNS DNS

519 E1-1600 Hauptmann Petr DNS DNS DNS DNS

787 E1+2000 Sýkora Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (1)

37 H-1400 Zollner Christian 1:46.28 DNF DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (7)

37 H-1400 Zollner Christian 1:46.28 DNF DNS DNS

97 Junioři Čulík Tadeáš 2:49.00 2:41.78 DNS DNS

311 N-2000 Donát Martin 1:55.64 1:53.98 DNS DNS

446 Junioři Sedlák Josef DNS DNS DNS DNS

519 E1-1600 Hauptmann Petr DNS DNS DNS DNS

787 E1+2000 Sýkora Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

862 E-2 volná Pluhař Dominik 1:45.32 1:47.11 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 4.kolo (19)

37 H-1400 Zollner Christian 1:46.28 DNF DNS DNS

56 H-1400 Rötzer Herbert 1:48.31 1:43.22 1:43.70 DNS

84 H-1400 Rötzer Richard 1:43.61 1:43.18 1:42.52 DNS

96 H-1400 Kunz Helmut 1:49.13 1:47.51 1:47.03 DNS

97 Junioři Čulík Tadeáš 2:49.00 2:41.78 DNS DNS

311 N-2000 Donát Martin 1:55.64 1:53.98 DNS DNS

426 E1-1400 Horänder Stefan 1:45.19 1:45.78 1:45.77 DNS

446 Junioři Sedlák Josef DNS DNS DNS DNS

493 E1-1400 Seiser Jan 1:57.15 1:57.74 1:55.97 DNS

519 E1-1600 Hauptmann Petr DNS DNS DNS DNS

555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří 1:48.62 1:46.61 1:46.11 DNS

710 E1+2000 Verbic Miroslav 1:49.27 2:02.84 1:53.59 DNS

712 E1+2000 Verbicova Nikola 2:15.93 1:59.93 2:34.81 DNS

787 E1+2000 Sýkora Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

862 E-2 volná Pluhař Dominik 1:45.32 1:47.11 DNS DNS

901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří 2:12.11 2:10.94 2:09.25 DNS

902 E1 - 950 Svoboda Ivan 2:15.15 2:11.77 2:09.24 DNS

920 E1 - 950 Štefl Martin 2:40.80 2:38.67 2:38.39 DNS

921 Junioři Štefl Vít 2:36.54 2:34.62 2:32.74 DNS

Did Not Finish - 4.kolo (1)

666 E1-2000 Pták František 1:59.37 2:03.14 2:01.48 DNF


